(400,000) persons or more according to the last 

preceding Federal Decennial Census, 

b. a school district superintendent who has been employed 

as a superintendent for at least five (5) years and 

who is employed by a school district located in a 

county with a population of two hundred fifty thousand 

(250,000) persons or more but fewer than four hundred 

thousand (400,000) persons according to the last 

preceding Federal Decennial Census, and 

c. a technology center school district superintendent who 

has been employed as a superintendent for at least

[...]

(400,000) persons or more according to the last 

preceding Federal Decennial Census, 

b. a school district superintendent who has been employed 

as a superintendent for at least five (5) years and 

who is employed by a school district located in a 

county with a population of two hundred fifty thousand 

(250,000) persons or more but fewer than four hundred 

thousand (400,000) persons according to the last 

preceding Federal Decennial Census, and 

c. a technology center school district superintendent who 

has been employed as a superintendent for at least